
1 235.5 Fairport - -
2 194.5 Lockport - -
3 186 Niagara Wheatfield - -
4 146.5 Rush Henrietta - -
5 117 Newfane - -
6 101.5 St. Joes - -
7 87.5 Lyndonville - -
8 69 Lew Port - -
9 56.5 North Tonawanda - -
10 51.5 Clarence - -
11 44.5 Starpoint - -
12 41 Akron - -
13 35 Depew - CH - -
14 32 West Seneca East - -
15 31 Le Roy - -
16 30 Fairport B - -
16 30 Rush Henrietta B - -
18 27.5 Medina - -
19 25.5 Barker-RH - -
20 3 Lockport B - -
21 0 Wilson - -

MOW:  152  Anthony Bell - Fairport

Aggregate Pin:  Andrew Gelyon - Newfane     3 Falls 5:03

Top Team Scores (All 
Scorers)

2015 Lockport Varsity

1/10/15
Escape Sports, Inc 

1

Plc Points Team CH CONS



Championship Finals:
  99 Lbs: Mitch Seaver, Lockport FALL Justin McDougald, Niagara Wheatfield   F 2:55
106 Lbs: Jacob Bell, Fairport MAJOR Warren McDougald, Niagara Wheatfield   8-0
113 Lbs: Dylan Arena, Clarence DEC Austin Kassel, Rush Henrietta   7-0
120 Lbs: Jon Lauricella, Le Roy DEC Vince Falvo, Niagara Wheatfield   5-1
126 Lbs: Anthony Orefice, Lockport FALL Matt Fiebelkorn, Akron   F 1:53
132 Lbs: Zach Barker, Fairport DEC Troy Keller, North Tonawanda   8-2
138 Lbs: James Arao, Fairport DEC Shane Helbig, Niagara Wheatfield   6-4
145 Lbs: Christopher Barker, Fairport DEC Justin Klein, Rush Henrietta   3-2
152 Lbs: Anthony Bell, Fairport DEC Andrew Shomers, Lew Port   3-1
160 Lbs: Eesaa Abdur-Rahman, St. Joes DEC Robert Jones, Lockport   9-7
170 Lbs: Matt Cicco, Niagara Wheatfield DEC Colin Goodrich, Niagara Wheatfield   11-9
182 Lbs: Jake Kubala, Newfane DEC Griffin Kent, North Tonawanda   7-3
195 Lbs: Billy Bolia, Fairport DEC Sergio Crespo, Rush Henrietta   3-2
220 Lbs: Jesse Trout, Rush Henrietta DEC Nick Audino, Clarence   6-5
285 Lbs: Garrett Rath, Lew Port FALL Tylor Rivera, Lockport   F 1:54

3rd Place Finals:
  99 Lbs: Eli Simms, Rush Henrietta DEC Nate Wallace, West Seneca East   5-0
106 Lbs: Jake DeWolf, Niagara Wheatfield FALL Karavarra Hothi, Rush Henrietta   F 4:19 
113 Lbs: Dontay Gill, Lockport FOR Brennen Callara, Medina   Forf; 5 match rule
120 Lbs: Dominic Caruso, St. Joes DEC Philip Callandra, Depew - CH   7-4
126 Lbs: Charlie Johnstone, Newfane FALL Thomas Wendt, Lockport   F 5:34
132 Lbs: Cullen Phipps, Fairport DEC Dustin Hinckley, Lyndonville   10-6
138 Lbs: Chris McDonald, Lyndonville DEC Ryan Ploetz, Niagara Wheatfield   5-0
145 Lbs: Vince Eberhart, Lockport FOR Paul Dunbar, Newfane   Med Forf
152 Lbs: Kirk Feeney, Lockport MED Derek Penman, St. Joes   Forf; 5 match rule
160 Lbs: Cyrus Simmons, Newfane DEFAULT Devon Joy, Lyndonville   Inj Def
170 Lbs: Quentin Wilson, Rush Henrietta DEC Jon Tabor, St. Joes   4-3
182 Lbs: Jake Fujimura, Fairport DEC Wayne LeBlanc, Starpoint   3-1
195 Lbs: Charles Beach, Medina DEC Abraham Baker, St. Joes   5-3
220 Lbs: Matt Eldridge, Depew - CH FALL Antonio Hanna, Rush Henrietta B   F 5:58 
285 Lbs: Laith Alsous, Lew Port FOR Thomas Zona, Fairport B   Forf; 5 match rule

Results for:  Cons Final2015 Lockport Varsity

1/10/15
Escape Sports, Inc 

1

Division: 2015 Lockport V Division 



99 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Nick Weber Niagara Wheatfield   

  Andrew Burden Clarence   
1

(1)  Mitch Seaver Lockport   

Weber
F 2:42

49

  Aston Charvella Fairport B   

(4)  Eli Simms Rush Henrietta   
50

(3)  Nate Wallace West Seneca East   

  Reese Ledford Lyndonville   
51

  Max Feeney Lockport   

(2)  Justin McDougald Niagara Wheatfield   
52

Seaver
F 1:02

Simms
8-0

167

Wallace
13-4

McDougald
10-0

168

Seaver
F 1:11

McDougald
F 1:54

280
Seaver
F 2:55

Champion

BYE
 

Burden
Clarence 

 Burden
BYE

Feeney
Lockport 

129

BYE

Ledford
Lyndonville 

 

Feeney
9-4

Ledford
BYE

169

Charvella
BYE

Weber
BYE

170

Simms
Rush Henrietta 

Feeney
4-2

243

Wallace
West Seneca East 

Weber
6-5

244

Simms
F 3:45

Wallace
13-2

279Simms
5-0

3rd Place

BYE

Charvella
Fairport B 

 

BYE

Weber
Niagara Wheatfield 

 



106 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Hunter Oldenski Akron   

(4)  Josh Englerth Le Roy   
53

(3)  Jake DeWolf Niagara Wheatfield   

  Karavarra Hothi Rush Henrietta   
54

(1)  Warren McDougald Niagara Wheatfield   

Englerth
22-9

171

DeWolf
F 0:12

(2)  Jacob Bell Fairport   

172

McDougald
F 1:07

Bell
9-1

282
Bell
8-0

Fairport 

McDougald
Niagara Wheatfield 

Champion

2nd Place

BYE
 

Oldenski
Akron 

 

Hothi
Rush Henrietta 

BYE
 

 

Oldenski
BYE

DeWolf
Niagara Wheatfield 

245

Hothi
BYE

Englerth
Le Roy 

246

DeWolf
F :48

Hothi
5-3

281
DeWolf
F 4:19

Niagara Wheatfield 

3rd Place



113 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Brennen Callara Medina   

  Nick Rosky North Tonawanda   
2

(5)  Darren OLeary Fairport B   

  Josh Thibeualt Niagara Wheatfield   
3

  Cullen Heveron Lyndonville   

(4)  Dontay Gill Lockport   
4

(3)  Dylan Arena Clarence   

  Griffin Mack Starpoint   
5

  Josh Rolon Lockport   

(6)  Zach Brown Newfane   
6

(7)  Garren Bayne Lyndonville   

  Conner Sirdevan Depew - CH   
7

  Vincent Phamm Rush Henrietta B   

(2)  Jacob Ruggeri Fairport   
8

(1)  Austin Kassel Rush Henrietta   

Callara
21-8

55

OLeary
7-1

Gill
F 2:57

56

Arena
F 1:45

Brown
F 2:30

57

Bayne
F 5:21

Ruggeri
6-1

58

Kassel
F :58

Gill
4-3

173

Arena
17-1; 5:12

Ruggeri
5-2

174

Kassel
11-6

Arena
4-1

284
Arena

7-0

Champion

BYE
 

Rosky
North Tonawanda 

 

Thibeualt
Niagara Wheatfield 

Heveron
Lyndonville 

59

Rosky
BYE

Bayne
Lyndonville 

130

Heveron
F 0:32

Brown
Newfane 

131

Bayne
6-0

Heveron
F 4:18

175

OLeary
F 3:53

Callara
F 4:39

176

Gill
Lockport 

Bayne
5-2

247

Ruggeri
Fairport 

Callara
7-2

248

Gill
F 3:59

Callara
7-3

283Gill
Forf; 5 match rule

3rd Place

Mack
Starpoint 

Rolon
Lockport 

60

Sirdevan
Depew - CH 

Phamm
Rush Henrietta B 

61

Rolon
8-2

OLeary
Fairport B 

132

Phamm
F 3:31 *

Callara
Medina 

133



120 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Jake Codelia North Tonawanda   

  Brian Rolon Lockport B   
9

(5)  Brent Bachman Barker-RH   

  Josh Katashuk West Seneca East   
10

  Kyle Masters Rush Henrietta   

(4)  Philip Callandra Depew - CH   
11

(3)  Dominic Caruso St. Joes   

  Kameron Urbino Depew - CH   
12

  Sam Beiter Lew Port   

(6)  Joe Velez Medina   
13

(7)  Julian Nixon Newfane   

  Tom Wood Le Roy   
14

  John Chormann Fairport   

(2)  Vince Falvo Niagara Wheatfield   
15

(1)  Jon Lauricella Le Roy   

Codelia
F 4:59

62

Katashuk
4-2

Callandra
13-0

63

Caruso
F 2:47

Velez
15-0; 4:49

64

Nixon
F 4:34

Falvo
3-1

65

Lauricella
F 3:12

Callandra
7-2

177

Caruso
5-4

Falvo
13-1

178

Lauricella
6-3

Falvo
4-1

286
Lauricella

5-1

Champion

BYE
 

Rolon
Lockport B 

 

Bachman
Barker-RH 

Masters
Rush Henrietta 

66

Rolon
BYE

Nixon
Newfane 

134

Bachman
11-0

Velez
Medina 

135

Nixon
F 4:29

Bachman
1-0

179

Katashuk
11-2

Chormann
9-0

180

Callandra
Depew - CH 

Bachman
15-0

249

Caruso
St. Joes 

Chormann
7-3

250

Callandra
2-1

Caruso
9-4

285Caruso
7-4

3rd Place

Urbino
Depew - CH 

Beiter
Lew Port 

67

Wood
Le Roy 

Chormann
Fairport 

68

Urbino
5-0

Katashuk
West Seneca East 

136

Chormann
F 2:28

Codelia
North Tonawanda 

137



126 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Jared Siska Akron   

  Justin Weinfurtner Lew Port   
16

  Girard Marotto St. Joes   

  Nick Martin Wilson   
17

(1)  Anthony Orefice Lockport   

Siska
F 2:45

69

  Ben Quattrociocchi Fairport   

(4)  Casey Weinman Rush Henrietta   
70

(3)  Charlie Johnstone Newfane   

  Thomas Wendt Lockport   
71

Marotto
F 3:12

(2)  Matt Fiebelkorn Akron   
72

Orefice
18-1

Quattrociocchi
4-2

181

Johnstone
6-3

Fiebelkorn
F :35

182

Orefice
F 2:51

Fiebelkorn
F 4:20

288
Orefice
F 1:53

Champion

BYE
 

 Weinfurtner
BYE

Marotto
St. Joes 

138

BYE

Wendt
Lockport 

 

Weinfurtner
F 3:47

Wendt
BYE

183

Weinman
BYE

Siska
F 0:18

184

Quattrociocchi
Fairport 

Wendt
8-1

251

Johnstone
Newfane 

Siska
8-5

252

Wendt
4-2

Johnstone
13-6

287Johnstone
F 5:34

3rd Place

Martin
Wilson 

BYE
 

 

BYE

Weinman
Rush Henrietta 

 

Martin
BYE

Siska
Arkon 

139



132 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Angelo Nunnari Lockport B   

  Andrew Gelyon Newfane   
18

  Dustin Hinckley Lyndonville   

  Aaron Lembaris Rush Henrietta   
19

  Alex Fogle Lockport B   

  Nate OLay Newfane   
20

(1)  Zach Barker Fairport   

Gelyon
F 1:07

73

  Cody Cray Akron   

(4)  Cullen Phipps Fairport   
74

(3)  Steven Kapuscinski Lockport   

Hinckley
F 1:41

75

Fogle
9-4

(2)  Troy Keller North Tonawanda   
76

Barker
8-2

Phipps
F :53

185

Hinckley
9-7

Keller
TF 18-3; 4:00

186

Barker
F 1:45

Keller
F 2:26

290
Barker

8-2

Champion

BYE
 

Nunnari
Lockport B 

 Nunnari
BYE

Fogle
Lockport B 

140

BYE

Kapuscinski
Lockport 

 

Nunnari
4-3

Kapuscinski
BYE

187

Lembaris
4-0

Gelyon
F 2:58

188

Phipps
Fairport 

Kapuscinski
F 1:55

253

Hinckley
Lyndonville 

Gelyon
F :58

254

Phipps
6-2

Hinckley
4-3

289Phipps
10-6

3rd Place

BYE
 

Lembaris
Rush Henrietta 

 

OLay
Newfane 

BYE
 

 

Lembaris
BYE

Cray
Akron 

141

OLay
BYE

Gelyon
Newfane 

142



138A Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Jeremy Regis Lockport   

  Logan Kent North Tonawanda   
21

(1)  James Arao Fairport   

Regis
6-2

77

  George Licht Depew - CH   

  Ryan Ulrich Barker-RH   
78

(3)  Marquise Sanders Lockport   

  Derek Driskel Starpoint   
79

  Devin Maurer Newfane   

(2)  Chris McDonald Lyndonville   
80

Arao
TF 17-0; 4:00

Ulrich
F 3:47

189

Sanders
12-1

McDonald
F 5:57

190

Arao
10-0

McDonald
8-6

292
No-Contest

no match; moved to 138C

Champion

BYE
 

Kent
North Tonawanda 

 Kent
BYE

Maurer
Newfane 

143

BYE

Driskel
Starpoint 

 

Maurer
6-2

Driskel
BYE

191

Licht
BYE

Regis
BYE

192

Ulrich
Barker-RH 

Maurer
6-5

255

Sanders
Lockport 

Regis
8-0

256

Ulrich
15-2

Sanders
3-2

291Sanders
3-2 *

3rd Place

BYE

Licht
Depew - CH 

 

BYE

Regis
Lockport 

 



138B Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Thatcher Mowrey Le Roy   

  Tyler Simmons Newfane   
22

  Zach Braunschiedel Clarence   

  Jeremy Voightschild Rush Henrietta B   
23

(1)  Derek Kelkenberg Clarence   

Mowrey
8-1

81

  Alec Fetterman Fairport B   

  Shane Helbig Niagara Wheatfield   
82

  Brian Ghiandonni Starpoint   

  Josh Riedel Lockport B   
83

Voightschild
7-2

(2)  Ryan Ploetz Niagara Wheatfield   
84

Kelkenberg
3-2

Helbig
13-2

193

Ghiandonni
F 3:11

Ploetz
4-3

194

Helbig
2-0

Ploetz
F 3:55

294
No-Contest

no match; moved to 138C

Champion

BYE
 

Simmons
Newfane 

 Simmons
BYE

Voightschild
Rush Henrietta B 

144

BYE

Riedel
Lockport B 

 

Voightschild
5-2

Riedel
BYE

195

Fetterman
BYE

Mowrey
14-4

196

Kelkenberg
Clarence 

Voightschild
5-4

257

Ghiandonni
Starpoint 

Mowrey
8-6

258

Kelkenberg
11-1

Ghiandonni
5-2

293Ghiandonni
2-1 *

3rd Place

Braunschiedel
Clarence 

BYE
 

 

BYE

Fetterman
Fairport B 

 

Braunschiedel
BYE

Mowrey
Le Roy 

145



138C Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

(1)  James Arao Fairport   

(4)  Chris McDonald Lyndonville   

197

(3)  Shane Helbig Niagara Wheatfield   

(2)  Ryan Ploetz Niagara Wheatfield   

198

Arao
18-4

Helbig
8-0

296
Arao
6-4

Fairport 

Helbig
Niagara Wheatfield 

Champion

2nd Place

BYE

Ploetz
Niagara Wheatfield 

 

BYE

McDonald
Lyndonville 

 

Ploetz
BYE

McDonald
BYE

295
McDonald

5-0
Lyndonville 

3rd Place



145A Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Garrett House St. Joes   

  Max Jaskier Depew - CH   
24

(1)  Justin Klein Rush Henrietta   

House
F 2:39

85

  Nate Bowen Clarence   

(4)  Adam Nowicki Newfane   
86

(3)  Vince Eberhart Lockport   

  Adrian Felder Rush Henrietta   
87

  Cody Fouts Lew Port   

(2)  Dustin Joy Lyndonville   
88

Klein
F :29

Nowicki
F 3:08

199

Eberhart
6-2

Joy
14-2

200

Klein
16-1

Eberhart
9-5

298
No-Contest

no match; moved to 145C

Champion

BYE
 

Jaskier
Depew - CH 

 Jaskier
BYE

Fouts
Lew Port 

146

BYE

Felder
Rush Henrietta 

 

Fouts
11-2

Felder
BYE

201

Bowen
BYE

House
BYE

202

Nowicki
Newfane 

Felder
5-2

259

Joy
Lyndonville 

House
F 1:39

260

Felder
9-6

Joy
17-2

297Joy
F 0:28 *

3rd Place

BYE

Bowen
Clarence 

 

BYE

House
St. Joes 

 



145B Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Justin Kimble West Seneca East   

  Matt Northrup Rush Henrietta B   
25

(1)  Christopher Barker Fairport   

Kimble
F :44

89

  Nick Doberstein Medina   

(4)  Bryce Drake North Tonawanda   
90

(3)  Paul Dunbar Newfane   

  Justin Nawgowski Clarence   
91

  Evan Ocke Fairport   

(2)  Ben Piazza Le Roy   
92

Barker
3-0

Drake
F 5:38

203

Dunbar
F 0:43

Ocke
12-3

204

Barker
F 1:33

Dunbar
6-4

300
No-Contest

no match; moved to 145C

Champion

BYE
 

Northrup
Rush Henrietta B 

 Northrup
BYE

Piazza
Le Roy 

147

BYE

Nawgowski
Clarence 

 

Northrup
6-3

Nawgowski
BYE

205

Doberstein
BYE

Kimble
BYE

206

Drake
North Tonawanda 

Northrup
F 4:33

261

Ocke
Fairport 

Kimble
F 2:13

262

Northrup
11-3

Ocke
8-0

299Ocke
F 3:00 *

3rd Place

BYE

Doberstein
Medina 

 

BYE

Kimble
West Seneca East 

 



145C Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

(1)  Justin Klein Rush Henrietta   

(4)  Vince Eberhart Lockport   

207

(3)  Christopher Barker Fairport   

(2)  Paul Dunbar Newfane   

208

Klein
6-3

Barker
3-2

302
Barker

3-2
Fairport 

Klein
Rush Henrietta 

Champion

2nd Place

BYE

Dunbar
Newfane 

 

BYE

Eberhart
Lockport 

 

Dunbar
BYE

Eberhart
BYE

301
Eberhart
Med Forf
Lockport 

3rd Place



152 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Brad Straw Lockport   

(8)  Daniel Gardner Jr. Barker-RH   
26

(5)  Jacob Sarrow Akron   

  Khaleel Fenn Fairport B   
27

  Derick Dietrict Newfane   

(4)  Kahled Refaai Rush Henrietta   
28

(3)  Kirk Feeney Lockport   

  Mike Ortiz Rush Henrietta B   
29

  Donnie Sherman Newfane   

(6)  Derek Penman St. Joes   
30

(7)  Nate Flint Le Roy   

  Rhys Lawther Fairport B   
31

(1)  Andrew Shomers Lew Port   

Gardner Jr.
F 5:57

93

Sarrow
5-3

Refaai
F 5:19

94

Feeney
14-2

Penman
F 5:20

95

Lawther
10-5

(2)  Anthony Bell Fairport   
96

Shomers
F 3:36

Sarrow
6-4

209

Feeney
6-0

Bell
F 2:39

210

Shomers
F 5:02

Bell
4-2

304
Bell
3-1

Champion

BYE
 

Straw
Lockport 

 

Fenn
Fairport B 

Dietrict
Newfane 

97

Straw
BYE

Lawther
Fairport B 

148

Fenn
7-1

Penman
St. Joes 

149

Straw
F 0:47

Penman
11-4

211

Refaai
F 4:34

Gardner Jr.
F 1:50

212

Sarrow
Akron 

Penman
8-2

263

Feeney
Lockport 

Refaai
5-2

264

Penman
12-2

Feeney
5-2

303Feeney
Forf; 5 match rule

3rd Place

Ortiz
Rush Henrietta B 

Sherman
Newfane 

98

Flint
Le Roy 

BYE
 

 

Ortiz
F 2:16

Refaai
Rush Henrietta 

150

Flint
BYE

Gardner Jr.
Barker-RH 

151



160A Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Ammeri Wooten Depew - CH   

  Zac Condello Fairport   
32

(1)  Devon Joy Lyndonville   

Condello
F 1:48

99

  Jeff Mazur Wilson   

(4)  Henry Garris Niagara Wheatfield   
100

(3)  Payton Smith Rush Henrietta   

  Lucas Hubbard Rush Henrietta B   
101

  Elias Zinaty Niagara Wheatfield   

(2)  Robert Jones Lockport   
102

Joy
12-3

Garris
F 3:35

213

Smith
F 4:23

Jones
F 1:58

214

Joy
11-0

Jones
F 0:13

306
No-Contest

no match; moved to 160C

Champion

BYE
 

Wooten
Depew - CH 

 Wooten
BYE

Zinaty
Niagara Wheatfield 

152

BYE

Hubbard
Rush Henrietta B 

 

Zinaty
F 4:54

Hubbard
BYE

215

Mazur
BYE

Condello
BYE

216

Garris
Niagara Wheatfield 

Hubbard
3-2

265

Smith
Rush Henrietta 

Condello
13-1

266

Garris
8-2

Condello
3-0

305Condello
Med Forf *

3rd Place

BYE

Mazur
Wilson 

 

BYE

Condello
Fairport 

 



160B Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division(1)  Cyrus Simmons Newfane   

  James McAdams Starpoint   
103

  Austin Albright Fairport   

  Colton Duyssen Le Roy   
104

(3)  Fred Armogost Starpoint   

  Will Lizauckas North Tonawanda   
105

  Casey Cooper Clarence   

(2)  Eesaa Abdur-Rahman St. Joes   
106

Simmons
F :35

Albright
F 3:44

217

Armogost
11-2

Abdur-Rahman
16-1; 4:13

218

Simmons
17-5

Abdur-Rahman
14-4

308
No-Contest

no match; moved to 160C

loser of bout 308

Champion

2nd Place

McAdams
Starpoint 

Duyssen
Le Roy 

219

Lizauckas
North Tonawanda 

Cooper
Clarence 

220

Duyssen
9-6

Armogost
Starpoint 

267

Lizauckas
F 2:12

Albright
Fairport 

268

Armogost
17-2; 2:55

Albright
F 1:22

307
Albright

2-0 *
Fairport 

3rd Place



160C Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

(1)  Devon Joy Lyndonville   

(4)  Robert Jones Lockport   

221

(3)  Cyrus Simmons Newfane   

(2)  Eesaa Abdur-Rahman St. Joes   

222

Jones
9-3

Abdur-Rahman
5-2

310
Abdur-Rahman

9-7
St. Joes 

Jones
Lockport 

Champion

2nd Place

BYE

Simmons
Newfane 

 

BYE

Joy
Lyndonville 

 

Simmons
BYE

Joy
BYE

309
Simmons

Inj Def
Newfane 

3rd Place



170 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Michael Jorden Fairport B   

  Cody Resch Le Roy   
33

  Christian Rider Clarence   

  Ross Provenzano Lockport B   
34

(1)  Jon Tabor St. Joes   

Jorden
F :55

107

(5)  Matt Cicco Niagara Wheatfield   

(4)  Quentin Wilson Rush Henrietta   
108

(3)  Colin Goodrich Niagara Wheatfield   

  Jake Rugaber Fairport B   
109

Rider
F 3:03

(2)  Silas Garrison Depew - CH   
110

Tabor
F 1:54

Cicco
F 5:13

223

Goodrich
F :30

Garrison
6-1

224

Cicco
9-8

Goodrich
F 4:16

312
Cicco
11-9

Champion

BYE
 

Resch
Le Roy 

 Resch
BYE

Rider
Clarence 

153

BYE

Rugaber
Fairport B 

 

Rider
F 1:24

Rugaber
BYE

225

Wilson
BYE

Jorden
7-4

226

Tabor
St. Joes 

Rugaber
7-4

269

Garrison
Depew - CH 

Wilson
4-3

270

Tabor
F 2:43

Wilson
5-2

311Wilson
4-3

3rd Place

Provenzano
Lockport B 

BYE
 

 

BYE

Wilson
Rush Henrietta 

 

Provenzano
BYE

Jorden
Fairport B 

154



182 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Jeff Urban Depew - CH   

  Reed Greiner Akron   
35

  Cassidy Bertramm Fairport B   

(6)  Wayne LeBlanc Starpoint   
36

  Nick Paolucci Akron   

  Ryan Majerowski Depew - CH   
37

(1)  Jake Kubala Newfane   

Urban
F 5:56

111

(5)  Mike Daskavitz Lockport   

(4)  Dawson Joy Lyndonville   
112

(3)  Jake Fujimura Fairport   

LeBlanc
F 4:14

113

Paolucci
11-6

(2)  Griffin Kent North Tonawanda   
114

Kubala
F 1:02

Daskavitz
5-2

227

Fujimura
5-1

Kent
Med Forf

228

Kubala
7-3

Kent
5-0

314
Kubala

7-3

Champion

BYE
 

Greiner
Akron 

 Greiner
BYE

Paolucci
Arkon 

155

BYE

LeBlanc
Starpoint 

 

Greiner
Med Forf

LeBlanc
BYE

229

Bertramm
11-5

Majerowski
6-2

230

Daskavitz
Lockport 

LeBlanc
F 5:30

271

Fujimura
Fairport 

Bertramm
7-4

272

LeBlanc
3-2

Fujimura
4-3

313Fujimura
3-1

3rd Place

BYE
 

Bertramm
Fairport B 

 

BYE
 

 

Bertramm
BYE

Joy
Lyndonville 

156

Majerowski
BYE

Urban
Depew - CH 

157



195 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Freddie Nixon St. Joes   

  Alex Hahn Le Roy   
38

(5)  Chris Johnstone Newfane   

  Tyler Winslow Lockport B   
39

  Matthew Morgan Wilson   

(6)  Abraham Baker St. Joes   
40

  Veysal Mukhtasimov North Tonawanda   

  Kyle Brown Clarence   
41

(1)  Sergio Crespo Rush Henrietta   

Nixon
F 5:14

115

Johnstone
7-1

(4)  Charles Beach Medina   
116

(3)  Rich Duermeyer Starpoint   

Baker
F 5:42

117

Mukhtasimov
F 1:59

(2)  Billy Bolia Fairport   
118

Crespo
F 1:44

Beach
6-0

231

Baker
4-1

Bolia
F 2:30

232

Crespo
3-1

Bolia
11-6

316
Bolia
3-2

Champion

BYE
 

Hahn
Le Roy 

 

Winslow
Lockport B 

BYE
 

 

Hahn
BYE

Mukhtasimov
North Tonawanda 

158

Winslow
BYE

Duermeyer
Starpoint 

159

Mukhtasimov
F :59

Duermeyer
10-0

233

Johnstone
7-3

Nixon
F 0:41

234

Beach
Medina 

Duermeyer
F 2:48

273

Baker
St. Joes 

Johnstone
5-3

274

Beach
3-2

Baker
7-0

315Beach
5-3

3rd Place

BYE
 

Morgan
Wilson 

 

Brown
Clarence 

BYE
 

 

Morgan
BYE

Johnstone
Newfane 

160

Brown
BYE

Nixon
St. Joes 

161



220 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Noah Robbins Fairport   

  Antonio Hanna Rush Henrietta B   
42

(1)  Jesse Trout Rush Henrietta   

Robbins
F 5:09

119

(5)  Tim Short Depew - CH   

(4)  Storm Hutcheson Niagara Wheatfield   
120

(3)  Matt Eldridge Depew - CH   

(6)  Noble Corp North Tonawanda   
121

  Justin Hall Niagara Wheatfield   

(2)  Nick Audino Clarence   
122

Trout
F 1:24

Hutcheson
7-0

235

Eldridge
F 2:45 *

Audino
7-1

236

Trout
F 2:39

Audino
F 4:22

318
Trout
6-5

Champion

BYE
 

Hanna
Rush Henrietta B 

 Hanna
BYE

Hall
Niagara Wheatfield 

162

BYE

Corp
North Tonawanda 

 

Hanna
10-9

Corp
BYE

237

Short
BYE

Robbins
BYE

238

Hutcheson
Niagara Wheatfield 

Hanna
10-2

275

Eldridge
Depew - CH 

Robbins
F 1:21

276

Hanna
8-6

Eldridge
OT 2-1

317Eldridge
F 5:58

3rd Place

BYE

Short
Depew - CH 

 

BYE

Robbins
Fairport 

 



285 Lbs

2015 Lockport Varsity
2015 Lockport V Division

  Eric Wilde St. Joes   

  Mason Parker Akron   
43

(5)  Anthony Bently-Solomon Lyndonville   

  Nick Busch Starpoint   
44

  Michael Prinz Le Roy   

(4)  Joe Ramunno West Seneca East   
45

(3)  Tylor Rivera Lockport   

  Kirk Fay Barker-RH   
46

  Thomas Zona Fairport B   

  Alex Ruiz Clarence   
47

  Pat Mearns Rush Henrietta   

  David Runge Niagara Wheatfield   
48

(1)  Garrett Rath Lew Port   

Parker
2-0

123

Bently-Solomon
F 1:20

Ramunno
F :48

124

Rivera
F 4:26

Zona
1-0

125

Mearns
6-0

(2)  Laith Alsous Lew Port   
126

Rath
F 2:33

Bently-Solomon
F 5:51

239

Rivera
F 0:54

Alsous
F 1:26

240

Rath
F 3:33

Rivera
7-5

320
Rath

F 1:54

Champion

BYE
 

 

Busch
Starpoint 

Prinz
Le Roy 

127

Wilde
BYE

Mearns
Rush Henrietta 

163

Busch
F :25

Zona
Fairport B 

164

Mearns
1-0

Zona
F 3:38

241

Ramunno
F 4:27

Parker
8-0

242

Bently-Solomon
Lyndonville 

Zona
F 1:16

277

Alsous
Lew Port 

Ramunno
F 2:42

278

Zona
2-0

Alsous
F 2:35 *

319Alsous
Forf; 5 match rule

3rd Place

Fay
Barker-RH 

Ruiz
Clarence 

128

Runge
Niagara Wheatfield 

BYE
 

 

Fay
4-0

Ramunno
West Seneca East 

165

Runge
BYE

Parker
Arkon 

166
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